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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Standings
Posted: February 18, 2025

Hailey Heil
Peyton Koe
Elyssa McLellan
Karmen Kong
Carly Elliott-Otto
Naveigh Forster
LunaZhang
Addison Watson
Jasmine Hinks
Charlotte Prokopuk
Brooklyn Johnson
Taylor Larue
McKenna Danyluk
Emma Maina
Bernice Tang
Sydney Ammar
Sienna Scarcelli
Madison Faupel
Kamryn McElroy
Brianna Avey
Liel Isakov
Avery Hong
Hannah Molina
Carina Scott
Julia Han
Sydney Hong
Lyla Steinbach
Emma Brown
Hailey Wiese
Fiona Lyle
Peyton Murphy
Julia Kolber
Junfan Zou

Red Deer SC

Extreme Edge SC Edmonton

Grande Prairie SC
Royal Glenora Club
Grande Prairie SC
Cold Lake FSC
Derrick FSC
Whitecourt FSC
Beaumont FSC
Figure 8 SC

Royal Glenora Club
Edson FSC
Whitecourt FSC
Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Calalta FSC
Canmore SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Calalta FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Gateway SC

Banff FSC

Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
Gateway SC
Fliteway FSC
Calalta FSC
Gateway SC
Lethbridge SC
Huntington Hills SC
Glencoe Club

Ice Palace FSC
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Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free

35.08
33.69
33.15
32.45
31.73
31.57
31.07
30.62
30.22
30.15
30.11
30.09
29.84
29.21
29.13
28.87
28.59
28.53
28.30
28.14
27.44
27.33
27.25
26.98
26.94
26.91
26.85
26.69
26.59
26.51
26.44
25.60
25.48
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Charlize Ference
Julia Tan

Felicity Bedard
Sofia Lehouillier
Erika Lessard
Annaliese Kirk
Haylee Webster
Gabrielle Limkimso
Elaine Gao
Arabella Robinson
Myra Clarke

Ella Maruyama
Eva Patocka
Rebecca Lu

Ntalia Odnokon

Fliteway FSC
Fliteway FSC

Edson FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Centennial FSC
Derrick FSC

Cold Lake FSC
Drayton Valley FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Calalta FSC
Grovedale SC

Ice Palace FSC
Royal Glenora Club
Derrick FSC
Mayfield FSC
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Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
Star 8 Women Free
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25.04
25.01
24.72
24.67
24.31
24.21
24.10
23.76
23.47
23.21
22.87
22.69
22.46
22.22
20.41
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